CoONSTRUCTION NOTES
AL {[%] TO AHD
mﬁmmmw THE OHTARIC BUILDIMNS
CODE AND ALl OTHER AFPLICABE CODES AND

AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISCHCTION.  THESE REGLIREMENTS

ARE Ty BE TAEEN AS HMINHUM SPECIFICATIONS, ONT.
REG, 83213 - 2012 OB,

RooF COMSTRUCTION (*See DBC 9.19.)
@Wm : { g \WaoD SUBFLOORS
PLTHOOD HITH H* CLIFD. APFROVED HOOD
APPROVED EAVE

TRUSSES, @éoCrm 24 oc. FAX,
FROTECTION TO EXTEND S00mm (3'-07) PROM EDSE OF
ROOF AND ML S00mm (12°) BEYOHD INER. FACE OF

EXTERIOR WALL, 38284 (2'x4"%) TRUSS BRACING @ 1550mm

{B-%) o AT BOTTOM CHORD, FREFM. ALIM,

EAVESTROUSH, FASCLA, RHL 4 YENTED SOFPIT, PROVIDE

ICE 4 HATER SHIELD TO ALL ROOF / MALL SURFACES
SUSCEPTIELE T DAMMING. ROOEF SHEATHING TO BE
EASTENED 150 (A*) co, ALONS EDGES & INTERMEDIATE
SUPPORTS WHEN TRUSSES SFACED GREATER TrAN 406
Q6" ATTIC VENTILATION L300 OF INSULATED CEILING
AREA HITH SC% AT EAVES.

anr: WALL nnns'muenun (2'%6"

FER manm llmH n':a‘} mm bmn ﬂmmﬁ
APPROVED SHEATHING PAPER, 146" 058, EXTERIOR
SHEATHING, BEXI40 (2°X6% 5TUDS & 400HH (16%) 0L
W/APPROVED DIASONAL WALL BRACING, RS 367 (R22)
INSULATION AND APPROVED VAPOUR BARRIER AND

AFPROVED CONT. AR, BARRIER, Bom (/2] INT. DRYWALL

Brick VENEER CansTRUCTION (2'%6")

(LINLESS OTHERWIRE NOTED]

WEEPING TILE (* Sge OBC 9.14.3.)

[47) DA PEEPTHS TILE 1S0mm (6% CRLSHED STONE
OVER AND ARDUND HEEPING TILES.

7 BASEMENT SLAB
¢ (3% M, ZFa (Secopsl)
ITH DAMPROOF NG BELOW

'.5“ QEE 9.1 ﬁq-"'i

{*Ber OBC 9.23.14, & 9.30.2.)
(247 T46 SUBFLOCR. UNDER. SROUND FLOOR. FINISH
FLOOR. (6mm (S5/8") T46 SUBFLOOR NDER SECOND
! FLOOR FISH FLOGR. 6mm (5/87) PANEL-TTPE
' UNDERLAY FOR CERAMIC TILE APPLICATION. &own (1/4°)
PANEL-TTPE UNDERLAY UNDER. FESILIENT § PARGUET

! ROOF INSULATIDN [*SEE SB12-2.1.1.2.A & 2.1.1.7
1 051 (REC) ROOF INSULATION AND APPRONVED

WAPOUR BARRIER, 16mm (/87 INT. DRYHALL FiNSH oR
APPROVELD BUAL.

.ALL STAIRS/EXTERIOR STAIRE {*SeE OBC 9.8.4)
=TT wRGG (118
MM, RN

sHO (B
MM TREAD =258 (4-1/4%

A, MO =25 [ ]

MM, HEADROOHM B0 (b5

AL 0 LAKDING Eas b v i ]

RAIL & STAR BES  (T-07) TO AS B2
MM STAIR WIDTH =SB0 (2107

FOR CURVED STAIRS

MENL ANE. LM - 200 (B

=M. R = {50 (&%)

{47 FAGE BRICK 25mm (1) AR SPACE,
ZIRIBORO Tewmm (BT =OCDY) GALY. HETAL TIES @

400 (167) oo, HORIZONTAL BO0mm (G4%) oL, VERTICAL
APPROVED HTERICR

SHEATHING PAPER, 1M 058, E
SHEATHNGS, 3840 (2% STEYS @ 400mm (16°) oc.
PUAPEROVED DASONAL MALL BRACMNG, RS 387 (R22)
MG, APPROVED VAPOUR
CONT, AR BARRIER, Bmin (V2" INT, DRTHALL FINISH,
PROVIDE FEEP HOLES @ BOOmm (32°) oc. BOTTOM
COURSE AND OWVER OFENINGS. FROVIDE BASE
FLASHING UF MM [S0mm (6°) BEHIND BUILDING PAPER.

STUCCO WALL ConsTrRucTioN [2'%6")

3A

& A28 THAT EHMPLOT A HMIFUM Smm (1147 DRAINASE
CAVITY BEHIND THE CLADDINS WITH POSITIVE

DRAMNAGE
TS THE EXTERIOR AND AFFLIED AS PER MANFACTURERS

SPECIFIGATION Ot 25mm (17 MMM EXTRUDED OF
ExXPANDED RIGID INSULATION, APFROVED SHEATHING
PAPER, 16" 055, EXTERIOR SHEATHING. 28wi40 (267
STULS @ 400mm (167 o.t. WAPPROVED mmm
BRACHS, RS 387 (R22) INSUL. APPROVED V)

BARRIER AND APPRIVED CONT. mnmmm

INT. RYHALL FINISH, STUCCO TO BE MIN200mm (27
ABCVE FINISH GRADGE,

TecO CLADDHNS STSTEM CONPIRMIMNG TO CBCd21.1142)

{*5ee OBC 9.68.8.)

= Scmm  (2-17) MK
= T (3-67 ML

SiLL PLATE

{*5ee OBC 9.23.6 & 5.23.7.)
Brtrd (2w") SILL. PLATE HITH 13mm (1725 D1, AHCHOR
B TS 200mm (B°) LONG, EMBEDDED MIN. 100mm (47) INTO

CONC. B 2400mm (1-107) oc. GALEINS OR 25 1"} MM,
MINERAL HOCL BETHEEN PLATE AND TOF OF FLTH WALLL
USE MORTAR TO LEVEL SILL PLATE WiEN RIEGUIRED,

BASEMENT INSULATION (*Sge OBC 12.3.)

FOUNDATION HALLS ENCLOSING HEATED SFACE SHALL BE
IHSULATED PROM THE UNDERSIDE OF THE SUBFLOOR TO
HOT MORE THAN S2mm (6% ABCVE THE FINISHED FLOOR
HMI’WW% THAN S0mm (27 TO THE
FOUNDATION HALL HEULATION SHALL BE MINIUM. B5].
5527 (R20) BLANKET [MSULATION, AFPROVED VAFOUR
BARRIER, DAMPROOFNG WBLDS. PAPER BETHEEN THE
FEITH. ANDY NS

13

. BAsSEMENT BEARING STUD PARTITION

@_ INTERIOR STUD PARTITIONS

{*5ex OBC 9.23.10.69.23.1 1.

BEARING PARTITION 38=84 (2°x47) @ 400mm (16} oc.
FOR 2 STORETS AND BOCmm (12% oc. FOR 3 STORETS.
MON-BEARING PARTITIONS 3884 (24" @ 600mm (24°%)
oG, PROVIDE 28xBa (24" BOTTOM PLATE ANDY
DABBE (2-2%4%) TOP PLATE, Brm (1/2°) INTERIOR
RITHALL BOTH SIDES OF STUD, PROVIDE BBxl40 (2%8")
STUESYPLATES WHERE NOTED,

FoOUNDATION WALL/FOOTINGS:

[*5ee OBC 9.253.10.)

RARET (T4") STIOS @40Cmm (4%} oo, D8 (2"e4") GILL
PLATE OH DAMPROOEINS MATERIAL, Bmm 1725 DiA
ANCHOR DOLTS 200mm (8°) LONG, EMDEDTEDR MK 1O0mm
{4%) HTO COME. @ 2400mm (T-10°) oc. (47) HIEH CONC.
CURD ON 3055 (136" CORCG, FOOTIRG, ADD HORIL
BLOCKING AT MIG-HEWSHT IF HALL 15 LMFINISHED,

STEEL BASEMENT COLUMMN i* Sge 0BG 9.17.3.)

B-1/2%) DA x 47TBmm (B8] STL. Col HITH
B ISCh Smm (G B SB") STL. TOF & BOTTOM PLATE,

15

{*See OBC 9.15.3 & 9.15.4.)

HIN. 200w (5% POURED COMC. FOTH. HALL 15HPa
(22ocpal) WITH BITUMENGUS DAMPROCI NG AND
DRANASE LATEL MM 480155 (M%6") CONTIN, KETER
COMNG, FTS, BRACE FOUNDATION HWALL PRICR TO
BACEFILLING. ALL FOOTINGS SHALL REST ON NATURAL
UHDESTURENED SOil A TH MMM BEARINEG CAPAZITY OF
1204Pa (T4 psl) OR GREATER.

STEFL COLUMN (* SEE DBEC 9.17.3.

(327 DA, x #78mm (B8] STL. COLMN HITH
OOt Amwm (454 4% STEEL TOF 1 BOTTOM FLATE
FIELD HELD BOTTOM PLATE TO Z50u00w12 Smm
OOSA%/2") BASE PLATE G 2-13mm (172°) DIA. = SO0
12*] LOWEG x Bomm (2% HOOE. ANGHORS.

N!H WALLS {* 5eE DBC 9.23.8.)
AEAM POCKET OR 20Cha00 (BB PORED CONCRETE

HIB HALLS, HINMUR BEARING 90mm (3-U27)

17 STEEL BEAM STRAPPING (* Sex OBC 9,23.4.3.(3)c))
Bl (11a") CONTINIOUS NOOD STRAFPING BOTH BIDES

OF STEEL BEAM.
" {1p\GARAGE SLAB __[*See OBC 9.16.
147 BoMPa | COMC., SLAD WITH S-5% AR

ENTRAINFENT ON OFT. 100 (4%) COMRSE SRAHLAR FILL
SUR-DASE OR COMPACTED NATIVE

Imnn GARAGE WALLS & CEILING
{"See DBC 9.10.9.16.)
Beern (1/2°) GYPSM BOMD 0N HALL AND CEILING

BETIHEEN HOUSE AND SARASE, RS BAT (RZZ) N WALLS,
RSl 546 (R3) 1H CELING. TAFE AND SEAL ALL JOINTS

GarAGE DoUR GASPROOFING

(*SEE OBC 9.10.13.15.]

DOOR. AND FRAME SASPROCFING. DOOR BEAUIFFED HITH
SELF CLOSINS DEVIGE AND FEATHER STRIPPINS.

EXTERIOR STEP

(*5ee DHC 9.8.9.2, 9.8.9.3 & 9.8.10.)

PRECAST CONCRETE STEP O WD, STEP WHERE NOT
EXPOSED T HEATHER MAX. RISE 200mm (T-1/8%,
MM TREAD Z5cmm (9-1/2%

(*SEE EIB[.T 6 a. 3 Bil'?ll

mfﬂmamwmm

i*See DBC 9.19.2.)

;‘23} ATTIC ACCESS
ATTIC ALCESS HATOH S45100 (225287 FITH
HEATHERSTRIPPING. RSl 546 (R31) RISID INSLLATION

24 FIREPLACE CHIMNEYS (*OBC 9.21.7)
OF FIREFLACE CHIMHET SHALL BE Gmm (3-0°)

ABCYVE THE HIGHEST POINT AT FHICH IT COMES IN
CONTALT HITH THE ROOF AND S10mm (207 ABOVE THE
ROCE SURFACE WITHIN A HORLZ, DISTANCE OF B050mm
(' 0f) FROM THE CHIMHEY,

25 LINEN CLOBET
% SHELWES MIN, SoCwen (14°) DEEP,

6 MECHANICAL EXHAUST

(*5ee DBC 9.32.3.5, 9.32.3.10.)
HECHAMIEAL EXHALST FAN vENTED TO EXTERIOR.

27 STEEL BEARING PLATE FOR MABONRY WALLS
1 {111 SE8Y) STL, PLATE FOR ST BEAMS
AND TECT B (I Sel27 STL. PLATE FOR HOOD
BEAMS BEARING OH CONG, BLOCK PARTTIALL,
ANCHORED W 2-Fvm (304°) 200mm (8°) LOWNS SALY,
ANCHORS FITHIN S0LID BLOCE. COURSE. LEVEL WITH
HON-SHRINE. SROUT.

CLass "B VENT

Lo, RATED CLASS B° VENT BiCmm (2'-0°) ABOVE THE
POINT 1IN CONTACT WITH THE BOoF FOR SLOPES P TO
QN REFER TO THE ONTARID &S UTILIZATION CODE

w:mn BASEMENT POST {*0BC 9.17.4.)
.W Pl a0 (B2 wh) BALT-UP POST ON METAL DASE SHOE |
ANCHORED TO CONG, WITH 127 (/2% DA BOLT ON
A OGRS (1B B D) CONC., FOOTING.

a0 STEP FOOTINGS 'OBC 9.15.3.9.)
[N, HORIZ, S5TEP = &i0mm (247, MAX, VERT. STEP =
Bkonn (24°)
31 SLAB ON GRADE (*SeE DBC 9.16.°)

Io0mm (4°) 3ZMPa [ COMNG, SLAB HITH 5-8% AR
ENTRAMMENT 0N OPT, 100 (4%) COARSE SRANLAR FILL
WITH COMPACTED SUB-BASE OR COMPALTED MATIVE
FiLL, FENFORCED W Soi-H2 2.8 MESH FLAGED HEAR
MID-DEPTH OF SLAB.

DIRECT VENT FURMACE
@; FECT WENT FURNACE TERMINAL MIN. S00mm (26°) FROM

A GAS RESULATOR. MK 300mn (12°) ABCWE FIN. SRADE,
PROM ALL OPENINGS, EXHAUST & INTAKE vENTS. HEY
INTAEE TO BE A HibL OF 1830mm (60" FROM ALL
ExXHAUST TERMINALS, REFER TO &AS UTILIZATION CODE.

DIRECT ‘I.F:m Gas le:ﬂ.n::a i}

mﬂz*:mmraﬁawmmmm
RITER, TO A5 UTILIZATION COOE

JOIST STRAPPING & BRIDGING [(*Sce O8C 23.9.4.)
AL FLOOR IOETS TO BE BRIDSED WITH 2835 [2%2Y)
CROSS BRACING (R SOLID BLOCKEING @2100mm (&1
oo MAK (a4 {1"%3") eoomm (B'-117) oo, ULESS A
FANEL, TYPE CEILING FINSH 15 APFLIED.

ExXPOSED BUILDING FACE * Bee OBC 9.10.15.)
W TS 70 HAVE A FIEE RESETANGE BATTS
G‘FMTLEE&W%uH-EﬁELWDETMEIE

LESS THAN 120 (3'-117) FHERE THE LIMITING DISTANCE 15
LESS THAN S0 (1- Il'lﬁfﬂﬁﬁl?ﬁl‘#ﬁﬁwﬁ
CLAD [H HOH-COHEUSTARLE MA AL,

LOLD CELLAR PORCH SLan {* S ORC 9.40.1
@ O, ML, 2500mm (8-2") PORCH DEFTH, 125mm (3°) 52pa
fM#UMMHTﬂﬁ-MhIRW

REINE, WITH 100 BARS @200mm (8% ox. EACH HAT N
BOTTOM THIRD OF S0 AR, ANCHORELD? M FERIMETER FRTH

HALLS M SICwBI0 (24 24%) 10M ob00mm (24%) ac.
COWELS. SLOPE SLUAB MIN, 10% FROH DooR, SLAB TO
HANVE ﬁnmmﬂ‘Jmlmmmm
PROVIDE (WL LINTELS onVER CELLAR DOOR,

Forn, WaLl REDUCTION 1IN THICKNESE

{*5eE OBC 9.15.4.7.)

FIITH, HALL SHALL MOT BE REDUCED TO LESS THAN Scmm
513" THICK. TO A HAX. DEPTH OF &60mm (26°) FOR &*
FDTH. WALL, 10" FOTH, WALL HHEN REDUCTION 1N
THICHESS |5 SREATER THAN 26°. FOTH. WALL SHALL BE
TIELD TS THE FACIHNS MATERIAL WITH METAL TIES SPAED
200mm (B oc. VERTICALLY AND 900mm (36 %0.c.
HORIFOMTALLY, FILL SPACE BETHEEM HALL AND FACING
SOLID HITH MORTAR

< B} CONVENTIONAL ROOF FRAMING

{*5ee OBC 9.23.4.2.0111

PO MAK, Z240mm (T-4%) SPAN, BExBT (2°%4%) RAFTERS
o400mm (6% oo, FOR HAX, 3530mm (11=1") SPAN,
Bl A (26 BAFTERS 8400mm (6% oo, RIDSE
BOARD TO BE Simm (2% DEEPER. 353 (2%4%) COLLAR
TIES AT HIDSPANS, CEILING JOISTS TO BE 2804 (247
SAOCmM (%) Gz, POR MAX, 2B3C0mm (9-37) SFAN &
B4 (29%0%) 8 400 (6% oi. FOR MAX, 4450mm (14'- ™
SPAM. RAFTERS FOR BULT-UP ROOF TO BE 3884 (24"}
SEOOmm (247 oo, HITH A B8 (24" CENTER POST TO
THE TRUSS BELOW, LATERALLY BRACED @I200mm (607
o, WERTICALLY,

Twn STOREY VOLUME SPACES

FOR A MAXIFUM SEa0mm (180" HEIGHT, PROVIDE

FOR DRICE. AND 400mm (16%) or. FOR SIDINS. PROVIDE
SOLID MOOD BLOCKING PEMEEN STUDS #1220mm (47-0%)
oL, WERT. 16" EXT. PLYWOOD,

39

ExPuBEn FLOOR 7O EXTERIOR _(*SH12 - 2.1.1.2.4)

RITVIDE 5] 546 (00 INGULATION, AFPROVED VAPOUR
mmmﬂmanmmmm
SOFFIT,

FOR TTFE .AHP MIGATM
E:m:mun WhLL:-'.'- Fun WALI{-BIJT E:nuumun

ﬁl

) STUDS Hoa-m-. aa-J k. MATEH H.am Joar
PHEN PARALFL HITH PLOOR IOASTS

(*0EC 9.10.19)

Eumcz i.LAﬂM

A SORE ALARE SHALL HAVE A VISUAL SIGHALING
COMPONENT CONFORMING TO THE REGUIREMENTS N IB53,
[LESHT, COLOR AND PULSE CHARMACTERISTIC) OF NFPA T2,
HATIOHAL FIRE ALARM AMND SIONAL NS COUE".

A THOKE ALARM SHALL BE INSTALLED IN -
PITH CAMALC-S553, IRSTALLATION OF SMOKE

CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM Avooe 9.33.4. "?] {) Vq >

5 & APPLINICE 15 RGTALLED [N A, 7 "f‘* , >
SUTE OF RE-IEEN‘I’]H. mrm—r A fm
MONGXIDE ALARM SHALL BE INST, O 3 P-4 i ¢ ;.
SLEFFING AREA N THE SUITE Let ) -J'Lf

. b H'rr‘,f,r:-

ALARM SHALL e fr

o BE PERMANENTLY CONNEGTED TO AR BLEC

CIRCUIT AND SHALL HAVE MO DISCOMMECT ST .
BETHEEN THE OVERCURRENT DEVICE AND THE
CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM,

-‘lf:?& A
Ly
b BE EGUIPPED HITH AN ALARM THAT IS AUDIBLE WETHIN {ﬁ,: /
BEDROOMS FHEN THE INTERVENING DOORS ARE
am.mmmmmmaﬂm \/
. r;mram-ra
L Wﬂmmum
14 ALARMING DEVICES®, OR
2 umwmmmﬂanm
CARBON MONOXIDE ALARMS®

Euu.. Em DUNTRDL

I‘DBI‘.: EJB 4 §

m»nnn{mmlnsa&nﬁwmm

2012 CODE
COMPLIANCE PACKAGE "A1"

Thy undersiqnied has reviewed and nkes responsibilsty for this

FECEN DORCH NC

design, and has the qualifications and meals the requirerents set o i

SRV 1ME
GENERAL NOTES GUENSING AND ELEVATIONS BEFORE

B
= oul in the Ontario Buliding Coda 1o be a designer. ANY OISCREPAMCIES TO THE DESIGNER *G k
= _ QUALIFICATION INFORMATION U —) PRITS ARE NOT TO BC SCALED, =
& Fuared smbass deslon s assepl under Division ©, Subsscson 315 of P Buldng mde i —T
ko
i Lot ol JUL 0. 2018] \icAS GAMAR 28770 iy S8 NT.S. 1 PROGICT MaaE
REVISIONS NAME NATURE BCIN Ee, JULY 2018 MINNISLAE HOMES CORP.




FOR STRUCTURE ONLY

WINDOWS -
CANADA ZONE G

(1) MiniMum BEDROOM WINDOW (*0BC 9.9.10.1.)

AT LEAST OME BEDROOM FINDOW ON A GIVEN FLOOR 15
TO RAVE MIN. 025m2 (3.5 SQET) NOBSTRUICTED SLAZED
(PENARLE AREA WITH MM CLEAR WIDTH OF S80mm (1'-23%

ESLASE AREA NOT MOFRE THAN T OF SR055
FERIFHERAL WALL AREA,
HARIFUM LW ALUE 28

(2 winoow GUARDS (*0BC 9.8.8.1(61]
15 T Wi

SILL S LOCATED LESS THAM 480mm (1'-6%) ABCVE FiN

FLOOR AND THE DISTANCE FRCHM THE FIN. FLOOE TO THE

AL UACENT SRADE |5 SHREATER THAN BO0mm (55117

GENERAL:

(2}

RAINFORCEMENT FOR GRAB BARS (*OBC 9.5.2.3.)

e
BARS SHALL BE INSTALLFD ADLACENT TO WATER
CLOSETS AND SHOWER. OFR BATHIE TN MAIN BATHROOM,
SEE DETAIL ON PASE L.

LUMBER;
1JALL [IMEER SHALL DE SPRUCE-FIRETIR Mo 12 ORADE,
UHLESS ROTED OTHERIMISE.

2JUMHOER EXPOSED TO THE EXTERIOR TO BE
Mol 3 SRADE PRESSURE TREATED OR
CEDMR, ML ESS HOTED OTHERHISE.

SJALL BEAMS, CHRDER TRIESES, AND METAL HANSER
CONHECTIONS SUPFORTING ROCF FRAMNG TO BE
DESIEHED § CERTIFIED BY TRISS MANFACTURER.

AJLVL BEAMS SHALL BE 2.0F (Foe R, - MAIL
EACH PLY OF LWL WITH BGmm (3-1/27) LONS COMMON
HIRE HAILS 8300mm 12°) 0o STASOERED M 2 ROWS
POR 184, 240, § 300mm (T-UH"9-1/2°)1-T/8") DEFTHS AND
STASSERED H 3 ROl FOR SEEATER DEFTHS AND FOR
4 PLY MEHBERS ADDy 152"

BOLTS BOLTED AT -
Ao,

5 PROVIDE TOP MOUNT BEAM HANSERS FoR ALL LvL BEAM
TO BEAM CONNELTIONS UNLESS NOTED OTHERMISE.

&)PRCVIDE HETAL KNST HANSTRS FOR ALL IDISTS AND
BULIT-UR 000 MEMBERS INTERSEC TING FLUSH BULT-UP
HOOD MEMDDRS,

TIHOOD FRAMMSG NOT TREATED WITH A IMOOD
PRESERVATIVE, N CONTAST WITH CONCRETE, SHALL BE
SERALATED FROM THE COMNG, BT AT LEAST 2mil.
POLTETHTLENE FILM, No S0 ($5ips] ROLL ROOFING OR
OTHER DAMPROOFE NG MATERIAL, EXCEPT WHERE THE
mymﬁ HEMBER 15 AT LEAST 150mm (6% ABCYWE THE

STEEL!

BTHLL HOLLENA &
SHALL CONFORM TO CANCSA-GH0-I| BRADE 350%L

RENFORCING STEEL Sriall. CONFORM TO COA-SI0-15M
ERALE 400R.

ELECTRIC VEMICLE CHARGING BYSTEM (EVCE):
(CHARGING STSTEM) T BE INSTALLED, ROUSH-IM SHALL
L LIDE

ZTA MINBMM PANEL BOARD,
- CONGUIT THAT 18 NOT LESS THAN | 16* (2 Tmm)
TRADE 78

= ASCUARE 4 106" (I TRADE SIZE BLECTRICAL
CAUTLET BOX,

=  FSE-FROFFED BLECTRICAL OUTLET BOX TO BE
IHGTALLED H THE SARASE OR CARPORT OR
A ACENT TS DRINVEHAY,

REFER 7O 2012 0BG, 9244

STABILITY OF NARROW (20-25)

& TaLL (*+30) Houses LEGEND
o SOFFICIENT [ )
TE RESIST WIND LOADING HHEN UNDER. CONGTRUCTION, TABNEES T
FUETHR RECOMEHD ATRIND TJ THIFLE JOIST
IJRECUCE THE FOUNDATION WALL SILL PLATE ANCHOR
BOLT SPACING FROM 2400mm oc. (T-I0%) TO 1220mm o.. BTQ, SIRTERTHRSS
(4'-07) FOR STANDARD CONDITIONS. W POINT LOAD

ZIUSE A Smm (BBY) THICK PLYWOOD OR HAFERBOARD FOR
THE EXCTRICR PALL SHEATHING.

AITO STHTEN THE STRUCTURE N TRANSVERSE DIRECTION
USE a5y (3/0%) THICK PLTHOOD NAILED TO THE
INTERICOR PARTITIONS ON EACH FLOCR FOR A MINIMA 2
INTERIOR PARTITION WALLS ON BOTH SIDES AND
FERPENCACULAR T THE LOMHer HALLS,

Brick VENEER LINTELS

LI & B0/ 2L (et OL) + 2-2%:B" SR Ho 2

WLZ = A ARL (IOCWa0aBOL) + 2-2'%B° SPE. Mo 2
HLS 0 SRSl SAG I28A0xbol)  + 2-2%HI0" SPR, Hod
LS = &% e (ISoedomI0oL) + 2<2%11° SPR. Nol
FLE = B Bt I90xICCIOOL)  + 2-2%13° SPR. Mo 2
HLE = 35325067 (125aouB0]) o« 2-3%12° SPR. N2
HLT & S80S 125A0uB o) o+ 3=-2'0" SPR, Nol
FLE = 58-I/ 256 (12590 BOL) + 3-2%12° PR ol

LA w 5% AL (15OuOCAO L)+ 3-2'I2° SPR. Ho 2

Wooo LINTELS AND BEAMS

W = 2-2°xB SPRL No2  (2-38x154 SPR. NoZ)
HBZ = B-2%P" SPR Ho 2  (O-Abxibd4 9PFL Ho 2
HE 3 2-2%E0" SR Mol (2-S8ednh SR Hol)
HE4 w B-2%10" SPR. Np2 (3-38235 SFR. Mo )
WES = 2-2'2% SPR. NoZ [2-30x286 SPR. Hod)
WEE = 3-2%12° SPR. o2 (3-38n2Bé 5P No 2}
FET e 5-2%02 SPEL HoZ (S-08080 SPR. Ho )
MBI = 4-2"I0° SPR. Kol (A-38055 PR Ho.2)
MBI =202 SPR Mo (4-502B6 ST NoZ)

Loose STEEL LINTELE

LI = B-j 1£2 "L e ok
L2 = 453-12SA5L (009000
5 = BRSNS NEL LI5S 0L
L5

L&

= GE=I 2B L 05RO
= A Bl ASCWIOOWIOO)
 Trd s3/EL T OONI0 )

LAMINATED VENEER LUMBER (LVL) BEAMS

LWLIA = [=0 347 77 114° d-48u084)
vl = =) 345 50 T 47 2 -4luiBt)
LYLZ = Bl D" x T 14" i S-ATu 1B
LWL = af-] B74" T L A5 L)
LvEam m f=) B0d® w 0 [£2" A=—45uDd)
LVLAE = 2-| B4 x O 12" G-A0u240
LIS = S B4® w o 152" S840
LVLEA = -] B/4" x q 12" (A=ADD40)
LVvLEA = 1] B4 = 1 1/B" 0-45300)
LVLE = 21 3/4° = [| /" 245000
LVLT = 3-) 344" x || " B-A5a300)
LVLTIA = 4] 364" 5 || 18" (4=45000)
LVLE = 2<1 3/4° = 14 (2-A5u i)
Lvid = 8] BM4° x 14° B-45356)
LVLIO = 2= 304" of 187 C-A0ud58)

DDOR SCHEDULE
| = 200" x -5 (BES0ES) =

I = 28" x 6'-B* (BBx20E3) - [NSLLATED PRONT DOORS
2w 2B x BB BISFAE) - HOOD 4 GLASS DOOR.
R - R L

SOLID HOCD BEARING,
SOLID BEARING TO DE HIDE
AT LEAST AS SUPPORTEL
MEMEN. MM B PIECES.

T LOAD-BENRING HALL
AV AV AYATA] Wﬁwm-ﬁw

XSS TIS FLAT ARCH
1;..9. PR DRAIN
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